Position

General Manager
Director of Operations
Director of Finance

Director of Business
Administration

Safety Supervisor

Assistant to Business of
Administration

Administrative Assistant

Other Positions Held Special District

West Kern Water District
West Kern Water District
West Kern Water District
West Kern Water District

West Kern Water District
West Kern Water District

West Kern Water District

Department

Administration
Administration
Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$176,853
$117,775
$116,106
$106,803

$81,630
$68,324

$53,534

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$48,992
$35,894
$32,799
$34,068

$19,308
$27,070

$19,809



