Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
General Manager		West Kern Water District	Administration	\$176,853	\$48,992
Director of Operations		West Kern Water District	Administration	\$117,775	\$35,894
Director of Finance		West Kern Water District	Administration	\$116,106	\$32,799
Director of Business Administration		West Kern Water District	Administration	\$106,803	\$34,068
Safety Supervisor		West Kern Water District	Administration	\$81,630	\$19,308
Assistant to Business of Administration		West Kern Water District	Administration	\$68,324	\$27,070
Administrative Assistant		West Kern Water District	Administration	\$53,534	\$19,809